Wavemeter - Task #170

Stage Alignment Mount
29/10/2022 11:33 AM - Kersten Mumme

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

New
Normal

Kersten Mumme

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

29/10/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Design and Print alignment aid for the stage, to ensure it is at a perfect 45 deg angle to the beam axes.

History

#1 - 29/10/2022 11:33 AM - Kersten Mumme

- Assignee set to Kersten Mumme

08/04/2025

1/1
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